High Pressure Single Vane Pump
HT6C/HT6CM Series
Pump
HT6C for Single pump
Specification
Size
Displacement

www.hofhydraulic.com 2
Pump
Ordering Code : Single Pump
1. Model :
    Industrial   - HT6C
    Mobile 1 Shaft seals (M) - HT6CM SAE B 2 bolts
       mounting flange J744
2. Displacement
    Volumetric displacement cm³/rec (in³/rev)
   003  -  10.8 (0.66)
     005  -  17.2 (1.05)
     006  -  21.3 (1.30)
     008  -  26.4 (1.61)
    010  -  34.1 (2.08)
    012  -  37.1 (2.26)
    014  -  46.0 (2.81)
    017  -  58.3 (3.56)
   020  -  63.8 (3.89)
   022  -  70.3 (4.29)
   025  -  79.3 (4.84)
   028  -  88.8 (5.42)
   031  -  100.0 (6.10)
3. Type of shaft
     1  -  SAE B Keyed Shaft
     2  -  non SAE Keyed Shaft
    3  -  SAE B Splined Shaft
    4  -  SAE BB Splined Shaft
4. Direction of rotation (Viewed from shaft end)
 R - Turn right
 L - Turn left
5. Porting combination
     00  -  standard
 S  -  Suction port     P  -  Pressure pert
6. Design letter
7. Port Connection (4 bolts SAE flange J518C)
 00 - UNC Port Connection
 M0 - Metric Port Connection
8. Modifications
High Pressure Single Vane Pump
HT6C/HT6CM Series
Pump
Installation Dimension mm (inch)
HT6C, HT6CM
High Pressure Single Vane Pump
HT6C/HT6CM Series
www.hofhydraulic.com 4
Pump
Performance Characteristics
HT6C, HT6CM
OPERATING CHARACTERISTICS - TYPICAL [115 SUS]
Series Volumetric
Displacement
Speed
n [R.P.M]
Flow Q [GPM] Input power P [HP]
p = 0 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 3500 PSI p = 100 PSI p = 2000 PSI p = 3500 PSI
03 0.66 in3/rev 1200
1800
3.42
5.14
-
3.61
-
-
1.43
2.11
-
8.45
-
-
05 1.05 in3/rev 1200
1800

www.hofhydraulic.com 2
Pump
Ordering Code : Single Pump
1. Model :
    Industrial  - HT7B ISO 2 bolts 3019-2 mounting
      flange 100 A2 HW
      -  HT7BS SAE B 2 bolts mounting flange
      J744
2. Displacement
    Volumetric displacement cm³/rec (in³/rev)
   002  -  5.8 (0.35)
     003  -  9.8 (0.60)
     004  -  12.8 (0.78)
     005  -  15.9 (0.97)
     006  -  19.8 (1.20)
     007  -  22.5 (1.37)
     008  -  24.9 (1.51)
     009  -  28.0 (1.70)
     010  -  31.8 (1.92)
     011  -  35.0 (2.14)
     012  -  41.0 (2.47)
     014  -  45.0 (2.70)
     015  -  50.0 (3.01)
3. Type of shaft
      HT7B, HT7BS
 2 - ISO R775-G38M Keyed Shaft
      HT7BS
 1  - SAE B Keyed Shaft
     3   - SAE B Splined Shaft
     4  - SAE BB Splined Shaft
4. Direction of rotation (Viewed from shaft end)
 R - Turn right
 L - Turn left
5. Porting combination
     00  -  standard
 S  -  Suction port     P  -  Pressure port
6. Design letter
7. Port Connection (4 bolts SAE flange J518C)
 00 - UNC Port Connection (Except HT7B)
 M0 - Metric Port Connection
8. Modifications
Code 4 bolt SAE flanges
UNC Metric P1 S
00 M0 1” 1½”
01 M1 3/4” 1½”
High Pressure Single Vane Pump
HT7B/HT7BS Series
Pump
Installation Dimension mm (inch)
HT7B, HT7BS
Shaft torque limits  [ml/rev. x bar]
Shaft Vi x p max.
1 16500
2
206003
4
Model HT7B/BS HT7BS
Code M0 M1 00 01
ØA M10 x19.0 DEEP 3/8”-16 UNC x 19.0 DEEP
ØB M12 x 22.4 DEEP 1/2” -13 UNC x 22.4 DEEP
C 26.2 22.25 26.2 22.25
D 52.4 47.65 52.4 47.65
ØE 25.4 19.1 25.4 19.1
F 140.0 146.0
G 70.0 73.0
ØH 14.0 14.3
High Pressure Single Vane Pump